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DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE INSTALLATION KIT

DDP SERIES
NOTE: Greystone Energy Systems, Inc. reserves the right to make design modifications without prior notice.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The differential pressure install kit is used in conjunction with an air differential 
pressure switch or transmitter to measure low differential pressure in 
applications such as calculating airflow, fan or filter status.

The install kit consists of 2 pick up tubes and 2m (6.56’) of 6.35mm (0.25”) OD 
PVC tubing 

ORDERING
DDP-INSTALLKIT

Ø 6 mm
0.236"

18.5 mm
0.728"

Ø 7.3 mm
0.287"

80 mm
3.15"

60°

Ø 25 mm
0.98"

Ø 16 mm
0.63"


